Itap Backventil fjaderbelastad
massing 3/4" invandig ganga
12bar DN20 type York 103
(0405018)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Material ventil
Material (fjader)
Materialhus
Packningsmaterial
Anslutning
Temperatur intervall
Storlek

Langd

DN

Yttre @
Oppningstryck

Tryck

York 103

massing

POM

rostfritt stal 302

massing

NBR

invandig ganga

-20°C-100°C

3/4"

53 mm

20

42 mm

0,16 bar

12 bar

J
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